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Oil Pattern Distance: 46 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 46 Feet Qil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15.25 mL Reverse Oil Total: 8.1 mL Volume Oil Total: 23.35 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 305 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 162 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 467 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil - ]
1 3L 3R 2 14 70 00 19 18 3500 Conditioner:
2 5L SR 1 14 31 18 38 18 1sso | TypeInor Select 55
3 7L 7R 1 13 27 38 63 25 1350 One
4 10L 10R 1 18 21 63 88 25 1050 TransferType:
5 1L 1R 2 18 38 88 139 51 1900 Type In or Select
& 12L  12R 2 22 34 139 201 62 1700 One
7 1L 13R 3 22 45 201 294 93 2250
8 14L  14R 3 22 39 294 387 93 1950
9 2L 2R 0 26 0 387 460 73 0 45
Forward '
Reverse
/4 4 b M| Forward 4 Reverse 4 More -
Start St Loads Speed C d Start End Feet T.Oil il
a ap 0ads Spee rosse b -1 n ee OO0 Combmed
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 460 290 -170 0
2 14L 14R 2 26 26 290 217 -73 1300 -
3 12L 12R 1 22 17 217 186 -31 850
4 1L 1R 1 18 19 186 161 -25 950 Buff ;
5 9L 9R 2 18 46 16.1 110 -51 2300
6 7L 7R 2 14 54 110 71 -38 2700 2%
7 2L 2R 0 10 0 71 00 -7 0

15
4 4 » b Forward J Reverse 4 More Ii
5
ltem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Qutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 719 23 1.05 1.05 23 7.19
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